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    President           :Barry Cole                                                             
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                            Current     Season                                                  
Pos. No. Team Name          Won         Won                        Gms  Avg HiGS HiSS HiGH HiSH 
  1  5 Triple XXX2         72.5       143.0                          6  620  448 1272  502 1434 
  2 12 Deva                66.5       139.5                          6  637  472 1290  513 1413 
  3 11 Triple XXX1         76.5       139.0                          6  580  410 1197  487 1428 
  4  4 KT's Gang           64.0       131.0                          6  606  471 1252  505 1375 
  5  1 Movers & Shakers    71.0       127.5                          6  553  409 1135  506 1426 
  6  9 Used To Be Redskin  65.5       125.0                          6  566  427 1167  511 1419 
  7  7 2 Deva 2 Furious    66.5       119.0                          6  518  373 1071  483 1401 
  8  2 MCS Bowling         72.0       111.0                          6  534  395 1118  503 1442 
  9  3 MCS Subs Bench      54.5       110.5                          6  572  413 1202  464 1355 
 10 10 Washington Who?     55.0       104.5                          6  536  422 1105  521 1402 
 11 19 Strike Strike Baby  58.0        97.5                          6  501  362 1043  477 1388 
 12 21 No F In Strike      37.5        88.5                          6  513  393 1036  484 1309 
 13  6 Arrows              45.5        88.5                          6  480  343  975  463 1335 
 14 16 The King Pins       51.0        86.5                          6  410  304  867  459 1332 
 15 22 Just Us             33.0        84.5                          6  517  359 1053  460 1304 
 16 14 J & J               15.0        82.0                          6  517  415 1158  474 1335 
 17 13 Aces                49.0        82.0                          6  446  348  922  495 1363 
 18 15 The Ones Wearing M  26.0        74.0                          6  470  341  971  450 1298 
 19 18 Splits & Giggles    27.5        68.5                          6  443  326  937  444 1291 
 20 23 Justice Of The Pea  24.0        67.0                          6  443  354  947  469 1292 
 21  8 Team Dont Know      36.0        54.0                          6  510  370 1061  448 1293 
 22 17 The Improvers       19.5        48.0                          6  379  305  770  467 1256 
 23 20 Wacky Blondes       18.0        37.0                          6  422  364 1004  446 1228 
 24 24 Vacant               0.0         0.0                          0    0    0    0    0    0 
                                                                                                
                                      SEASON HIGH SCORES                                        
High    Scratch    Game High    Handicap   Game High   Scratch   Series High   Handicap  Series 
Deva                472 Washington Who?     521 Deva               1290 MCS Bowling        1442 
KT's Gang           471 Deva                513 Triple XXX2        1272 Triple XXX2        1434 
Triple XXX2         448 Used To Be Redskin  511 KT's Gang          1252 Triple XXX1        1428 
                                                                                                
Gareth Roberts      268 Tom Copland         296 Gareth Roberts      712 Tom Copland         814 
Tom Copland         246 Alan Dickenson      287 Tom Copland         664 Nathan Curtis       771 
Nev Robinson        239 Nathan Curtis       287 Richie Hughes       653 Richie Hughes       764 
                                                                                                
Louise Roberts      239 Louise Roberts      280 Louise Roberts      657 Louise Roberts      780 
Katie Finnigan      204 Kelly Davies        249 Katie Finnigan      572 Katie Finnigan      668 
Kelly Davies        193 Jill Gent           243 Charlotte Jones     516 Charlotte Jones     654 
                                                                                                
                                     LAST WEEKS TOP SCORES                                      
High    Scratch    Game High    Handicap   Game High   Scratch   Series High   Handicap  Series 
Deva                472 Washington Who?     508 Deva               1290 Triple XXX2        1395 
Triple XXX2         448 Deva                501 Triple XXX2        1272 Triple XXX1        1389 
Used To Be Redskin  427 Used To Be Redskin  497 MCS Subs Bench     1202 MCS Bowling        1388 
                                                                                                
Tom Copland         246 Alan Dickenson      275 Mike McCartney      696 Tom Copland         748 
Mike McCartney      244 Tom Copland         274 Tom Copland         664 Richie Hughes       725 
Nathan Curtis       238 Nathan Curtis       271 Richie Hughes       653 Nathan Curtis       723 
                                                                                                
Louise Roberts      239 Louise Roberts      264 Louise Roberts      657 Louise Roberts      732 
Katie Finnigan      204 Kelly Davies        249 Katie Finnigan      572 Katie Finnigan      668 
Kelly Davies        193 Jane McNally        237 Rowan Curtis        511 Rowan Curtis        655 
                                                                                                



High Weekly Bowlers   Male                        Female                                        
High Handicap Game     Alan Dickenson         275  Louise Roberts          264                  
High Handicap Series   Tom Copland            748  Louise Roberts          732                  
Most Pins over Average Alan Dickenson          57  Louise Roberts           41                  
Most Pins over Series  Tom Copland             82  Louise Roberts           63                  
                                                                                                
No. Name             Hndcp TPins Gms Average   No. Name             Hndcp TPins Gms Average     
  1 Gareth Roberts       4  1345   6   224.1     1 Louise Roberts      25  1192   6   198.6     
  2 Nev Robinson        13  1282   6   213.6     2 Katie Finnigan      32   572   3   190.6     
  3 Richie Hughes       24  1204   6   200.6     3 Charlotte Jones     46   516   3   172.0     
  4 Trevor Green        24  1202   6   200.3     4 Harriet Harmon      48  1022   6   170.3     
  5 Steve Skillicorn    26   592   3   197.3     5 Kelly Davies        56   963   6   160.5     
  6 Ray Arthur          28  1169   6   194.8     6 Jane McNally        75   821   6   136.8     
  7 Tom Copland         28  1165   6   194.1     7 Brenda Birchall     76   813   6   135.5     
  8 Andy Benyon         28  1165   6   194.1     8 Cathy Dodd          79   394   3   131.3     
  9 Geoff Rens          33  1129   6   188.1     9 Jackie Coogan       82   766   6   127.6     
 10 Nathan Curtis       33  1128   6   188.0    10 Jill Gent           83   758   6   126.3     
Sub's Name            Handicap  Pins Gms Avg    Sub's Name            Handicap  Pins Gms Avg    
Doug Mann                   48  1024   6 170.00 Rowan Curtis                48   511   3 170.30 
Mike McCartney               2  1366   6 227.00                                                 
Bowler's Name         Handicap  Pins Gms Avg    Bowler's Name         Handicap  Pins Gms Avg    
            #[1] Movers & Shakers                          #[13] Aces                           
Steve Curtis                37   549   3 183.00 Dave Ellison                67   878   6 146.00 
Nathan Curtis               33  1128   6 188.00 Kevin Pendleton             67   876   6 146.00 
                                                                                                
            #[2] MCS Bowling                               #[14] J & J                          
Connor Mudge                38  1097   6 182.00 John Cook                   39  1087   6 181.00 
Dave Williams                0   991   6 258.20 John Williams               44  1045   6 174.00 
                                                                                                
            #[3] MCS Subs Bench                            #[15] The Ones Wearing Masks         
Charlotte Jones             46   516   3 172.00 Craig Ellison               63   911   6 151.00 
Harriet Harmon              48  1022   6 170.00 Ethan Chandler              45   520   3 173.30 
                                                                                                
            #[4] KT's Gang                                 #[16] The King Pins                  
Trevor Green                24  1202   6 200.00 Lee Johnson                 71   846   6 141.00 
Katie Finnigan              32   572   3 190.70 Lee Burgess                 84   750   6 125.00 
                                                                                                
            #[5] Triple XXX2                               #[17] The Improvers                  
Nev Robinson                13  1282   6 213.00 Jackie Coogan               82   766   6 127.00 
Ray Arthur                  28  1169   6 194.00 Jill Gent                   83   758   6 126.00 
                                                                                                
            #[6] Arrows                                    #[18] Splits & Giggles               
Brenda Birchall             76   813   6 135.00 Adam Pusey                  72   837   6 139.00 
Dave Birchall               39  1091   6 181.00 Kelly Davies                56   963   6 160.00 
                                                                                                
            #[7] 2 Deva 2 Furious                          #[19] Strike Strike Baby             
Steve Tunnicliffe           68   874   6 145.00 Andy Robinson               68   436   3 145.30 
Tom Copland                 28  1165   6 194.00 Dave Fairclough             54   974   6 162.10 
                                                                                                
            #[8] Team Dont Know                            #[20] Wacky Blondes                  
Chris Hutt                  52   989   6 164.00 Jane McNally                75   821   6 136.00 
Ed Scriven                  45   519   3 173.00 Cathy Dodd                  79   394   3 131.30 
                                                                                                
            #[9] Used To Be Redskins                       #[21] No F In Strike                 
Andy Jones                  37  1101   6 183.00 Andy Benyon                 28  1165   6 194.00 
Geoff Rens                  33  1129   6 188.00 Mike Taylor                 64   894   6 149.00 
                                                                                                
            #[10] Washington Who?                          #[22] Just Us                        
Dave Shone                  42  1065   6 177.00 Tony Davies                 51   996   6 166.00 
Alan Dickenson              44  1047   6 174.00 Steve Skillicorn            26   592   3 197.30 
                                                                                                
            #[11] Triple XXX1                              #[23] Justice Of The Peace           
Barry Cole                  40  1079   6 179.00 Justin McNally              67   880   6 146.00 
Richie Hughes               24  1204   6 200.00 Peter Jones                 61   920   6 153.00 



                                                                                                
            #[12] Deva                                     #[24] Vacant                         
Gareth Roberts               4  1345   6 224.00 Bowler One                   0     0   0    .00 
Louise Roberts              25  1192   6 198.00 Bowler Two                   0     0   0    .00 
                                                                                                
Bowler                       Prior Hndcp   G1   G2   G3                Total Gtotal Games   Avg 
[1] Movers & Shakers                                                                            
 Nathan Curtis                        33  223  163  238                  624   1128     6   188 
[S]Rowan Curtis                       48  152  188  171                  511    511     3   170 
                                            0    0    0                    0      0     0   170 
[2] MCS Bowling                                                                                 
 Connor Mudge                         38  163  190  207                  560   1097     6   182 
 Dave Williams                        52  189  201  168                  558    991     6   258 
                                          352  391  375                 1118   3206     6   440 
[3] MCS Subs Bench                                                                              
[S]Mike McCartney                      0  236  244  216                  696   1366     6   227 
 Harriet Harmon                       48  165  169  172                  506   1022     6   170 
                                            0    0    0                    0      0     0   397 
[4] KT's Gang                                                                                   
 Trevor Green                         24  202  193  225                  620   1202     6   200 
 Katie Finnigan                       32  204  174  194                  572    572     3   190 
                                          406  367  419                 1192   3636     6   390 
[5] Triple XXX2                                                                                 
 Nev Robinson                         13  237  211  200                  648   1282     6   213 
 Ray Arthur                           28  196  237  191                  624   1169     6   194 
                                          433  448  391                 1272   3723     6   407 
[6] Arrows                                                                                      
 Brenda Birchall                      76  137  123  123                  383    813     6   135 
 Dave Birchall                        39  204  188  200                  592   1091     6   181 
                                          341  311  323                  975   2880     6   316 
[7] 2 Deva 2 Furious                                                                            
 Steve Tunnicliffe                    68  127  131  149                  407    874     6   145 
 Tom Copland                          28  246  206  212                  664   1165     6   194 
                                          373  337  361                 1071   3110     6   339 
[8] Team Dont Know                                                                              
 Chris Hutt                           52  163  163  157                  483    989     6   164 
 Ed Scriven                           45  188  172  159                  519    519     3   173 
                                          351  335  316                 1002   3065     6   337 
[9] Used To Be Redskins                                                                         
 Andy Jones                           37  180  213  194                  587   1101     6   183 
 Geoff Rens                           33  159  214  207                  580   1129     6   188 
                                          339  427  401                 1167   3397     6   371 
[10] Washington Who?                                                                            
 Dave Shone                           42  155  191  189                  535   1065     6   177 
 Alan Dickenson                       44  187  231  152                  570   1047     6   174 
                                          342  422  341                 1105   3217     6   351 
[11] Triple XXX1                                                                                
 Barry Cole                           40  200  187  157                  544   1079     6   179 
 Richie Hughes                        24  210  209  234                  653   1204     6   200 
                                          410  396  391                 1197   3480     6   379 
[12] Deva                                                                                       
 Gareth Roberts                        4  187  233  213                  633   1345     6   224 
 Louise Roberts                       25  202  239  216                  657   1192     6   198 
                                          389  472  429                 1290   3827     6   422 
[13] Aces                                                                                       
 Dave Ellison                         67  150  138  165                  453    878     6   146 
 Kevin Pendleton                      67  148  138  183                  469    876     6   146 
                                          298  276  348                  922   2676     6   292 
[14] J & J                                                                                      
 John Cook                            39  137  169  188                  494   1087     6   181 
 John Williams                        44  158  148  174                  480   1045     6   174 
                                          295  317  362                  974   3106     6   355 
[15] The Ones Wearing Masks                                                                     
 Craig Ellison                        63  124  186  150                  460    911     6   151 



 Ethan Chandler                       45 -155 -155 -155                    0    520     3   173 
                                          279  341  305                  925   2821     6   324 
[16] The King Pins                                                                              
 Lee Johnson                          71  137  156  173                  466    846     6   141 
 Lee Burgess                          84  167  110  124                  401    750     6   125 
                                          304  266  297                  867   2463     6   266 
[17] The Improvers                                                                              
 Jackie Coogan                        82  151  113  133                  397    766     6   127 
 Jill Gent                            83  113  130  114                  357    758     6   126 
                                          264  243  247                  754   2278     6   253 
[18] Splits & Giggles                                                                           
 Adam Pusey                           72  140  156  100                  396    837     6   139 
 Kelly Davies                         56  125  149  193                  467    963     6   160 
                                          265  305  293                  863   2663     6   299 
[19] Strike Strike Baby                                                                         
[S]Doug Mann                          48  159  193  206                  558   1024     6   170 
 Dave Fairclough                      54  170  169  146                  485    974     6   162 
                                            0    0    0                    0      0     0   567 
[20] Wacky Blondes                                                                              
 Jane McNally                         75  116   94  162                  372    821     6   136 
 Cathy Dodd                           79  117  147  130                  394    394     3   131 
                                          233  241  292                  766   2536     6   267 
[21] No F In Strike                                                                             
 Andy Benyon                          28  211  203  177                  591   1165     6   194 
 Mike Taylor                          64  144  137  151                  432    894     6   149 
                                          355  340  328                 1023   3082     6   343 
[22] Just Us                                                                                    
 Tony Davies                          51  129  171  161                  461    996     6   166 
 Steve Skillicorn                     26  210  184  198                  592    592     3   197 
                                          339  355  359                 1053   3107     6   363 
[23] Justice Of The Peace                                                                       
 Justin McNally                       67  126  154  129                  409    880     6   146 
 Peter Jones                          61  133  129  190                  452    920     6   153 
                                          259  283  319                  861   2661     6   299 
[24] Vacant                                                                                     
 Bowler One                            0    0    0    0                    0      0     0     0 
 Bowler Two                            0    0    0    0                    0      0     0     0 
                                            0    0    0                    0      0     0     0 
===================================[ Subs ]====================================                 
[S]Mike McCartney                      0  236  244  216                  696   1366     6   227 
[S]Rowan Curtis                       48  152  188  171                  511    511     3   170 
[S]Doug Mann                          48  159  193  206                  558   1024     6   170 
                                                                                                
                                                                                                


